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Total Number of Voters : 28,645 of 56,963 = 50.29%

02/21/2007 03:50 PM

Precincts Reporting 53 of 55 = 96.36%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

CITY OF WASHOUGAL PROPOSITION NO. 1 NEW CIVIC CAMPUS GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS - $7,500,000, Vote For 1

 0  1,107 1,1070.00% 43.45% 43.45%APPROVED?

 0  1,441 1,4410.00% 56.55% 56.55%REJECTED?

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,548  2,54899.96% 99.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

0.04%

0.00%

0.04%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,549 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,749 44.34% 

BATTLE GROUND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 119 PROPOSITION NO. 1 Maintenance and Operations Levy, Vote For 1

 0  10,003 10,0030.00% 61.49% 61.49%LEVY....YES

 0  6,266 6,2660.00% 38.51% 38.51%LEVY....NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,269  16,26999.98% 99.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4  4

 00.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 27  96.30% 

Voters

 16,273 

Ballots Registered Percent

 31,072 52.37% 

CAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 117 PROPOSITION NO. 1 BONDS TO CONSTRUCT AND EXPAND SCHOOLS, Vote For 1

 0  3,822 3,8220.00% 60.65% 60.65%APPROVED

 0  2,480 2,4800.00% 39.35% 39.35%REJECTED

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,302  6,30299.65% 99.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 20  20

 20.03%

0.32%

0.03%

0.32%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 6,324 

Ballots Registered Percent

 13,452 47.01% 
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CAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 117 PROPOSITION NO. 2 REPLACEMENT OF EXPIRING TECHNOLOGY LEVY, Vote For 1

 0  3,979 3,9790.00% 63.11% 63.11%LEVY...YES

 0  2,326 2,3260.00% 36.89% 36.89%LEVY...NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,305  6,30599.70% 99.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 19  19

 00.00%

0.30%

0.00%

0.30%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 16  100.00% 

Voters

 6,324 

Ballots Registered Percent

 13,452 47.01% 

RIDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 PROPOSITION NO. 1 RESOLUTION NO. 2006-07-03, Vote For 1

 0  2,525 2,5250.00% 68.65% 68.65%LEVY....YES

 0  1,153 1,1530.00% 31.35% 31.35%LEVY....NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,678  3,678100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 7  85.71% 

Voters

 3,678 

Ballots Registered Percent

 7,055 52.13% 


